Lecture
notes

The textbook

The recorded
lectures
available on
line

Aweb search

A website
other than
the course
website

Lecture notes

The textbook

The recorded
lectures
available ...

A web search

A website
other than
the course...

Q1 Please rank which of these sources of

Iverson320N survey

information you used when preparing for
the 1st midterm.
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-

80%
128

11.25%
18

6.21%
10

1.88%

1.24%
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Answered: 161

40%

4.38%
7
26.88%
43

34.78%
56

26.25%
42

8.07%
13
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Skipped: 1

60%

0%
11.88%
19

7.45%
12

58.75%
94

21.74%
35

80%

3.75%
18.13%
29
3.73%

7.50%
12

65.84%
106

100%

Total

160

160

161

160

161

Average
Ranking

4.64

3.06

3.45

2.36

1.52



Lecture
notes

The textbook
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available on
line

Aweb search
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other than
the course
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Lecture notes

The textbook
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available ...

A web search
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other than
the course...

Q2 Please rank which of these sources of

Iverson320N survey

information you used when preparing for
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-

81.13%
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7.55%
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8.81%
14

1.26%

1.26%
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the 2nd midterm.

Answered: 159 Skipped: 3

40%

3.14%
5
27.04%
43

38.99%
62

27.04%
43

3.77%
6

60%

1.26%
2

10.69%
17

5.03%
8

63.52%
101

19.50%
31

80%

2.52%
17.61%
28

3.77%

2.52%

73.58%
117

100%

Total

159

159

159

159

159

Average
Ranking

4.68

3.06

3.48

2.40

1.38
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other than
the course...

Q3 Please rank which of these sources of

Iverson320N survey

information you used when preparing for
the 3rd midterm
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83.87%
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5.16%
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9.03%
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0.65%

1.29%

10.32%
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29.68%
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2.58%
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46
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Answered: 155 Skipped: 7

60%

1.29%
12.26%
19
3.87%

58.71%
91

23.87%
37

80%

2.58%
23.23%
36
2.58%

5.16%

66.45%
103

100%

Total

155

155

155

155

155

Average
Ranking

4.72

2.81

3.61

2.38

1.48
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Q4 Please rank which of these sources of

Iverson320N survey

information you used when preparing for
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91.82%
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4.40%
7

1.89%
3

0.63%

1.26%

3.14%
5
32.70%
52

52.83%
84

8.81%

2.52%

the final

Answered: 159 Skipped: 3

40%
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1.89%
3

28.30%
45

35.22%
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29.56%
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5.03%
8
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60%

0%
12.58%
20

7.55%
12

56.60%
90

23.27%
37

80%

3.14%
5
22.01%
35
2.52%

4.40%

67.92%
108

100%

Total

159

159

159

159

159

Average
Ranking

4.81

2.85

3.44

2.45

1.46



Ilverson320N survey

Q5 Were the homeworks useful for exam
preparation?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 99.38% 161
No 0.62% 1
Total 162
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Ilverson320N survey

Q6 Were the old exams useful for exam
preparation?

Answered: 160 Skipped: 2

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 100% 160
No 0% 0
Total 160
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